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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЛАЕВ Дмитри НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  3 0.667 8 19 3

КАЧАЙКИН Глеб УЛЬ  1  V  0  2  1  0 0.167 -13 8 6

КЛИМАШИН Ти САР  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

КРИВОНОГОВ НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 14 22 2

ВАЛЬТЕР Конста САМ  1  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -1 16 5

АЗИЗОВ Дамир ТАТ  0  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 3 16 4

БИЧУРИН Иван ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАТРАКОВ Иван САР  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 20 3

ПЛОТНИКОВ Да ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 20 2

ПАШИНОВ Иван НИЖ  3  3  V  3  1  V 0.333 0 18 5

ЯНОВСКИЙ Ник САР  2  2  2  2  1  V 0.167 -8 13 6

ЗАРЕНКО Данил УЛЬ  2  1  V  V  0  V 0.500 -2 15 4

БОРИСОВ Яросл ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

КАФТАН Ян САМ  2  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛУБЕВ Михаи ЧЕЛ  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -2 14 4

БОЗДУГАН Рома САМ  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 16 2

ФЕДОТОВ Леони НИЖ  V  0  1  V  1 0.400 -4 10 5

ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсени МОО  V  2  V  3  2 0.400 0 15 3

ДЕМИДОВ Влади УЛЬ  2  1  0  V  V 0.400 -7 11 6

ИВАНОВ Дмитри САР  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 19 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОЛГОПОЛОВ И ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

НИКИШИН Саве ПЕН  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 17 2

КОЛОДИЕЦ Иль МОО  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -17 3 6

МЕДНИКОВ Кир УЛЬ  0  0  V  V  1 0.400 -6 9 4

МАЗУНИН Арте НИЖ  1  0  V  2  0 0.200 -10 7 5

СУТЯГИН Артём САР  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 8 17 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЕНКЕ Глеб УЛЬ  V  1  V  1  1 0.400 -4 11 5

ПИСКУНОВ Ива НИЖ  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 5 17 2

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ МОО  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 0 13 4

ДОКУНИН Дмит САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ФОМИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

ШМАРИН Артем ЯРО  V  2  V  V  0 0.600 4 14 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО  V  0  0  V  0 0.400 -7 8 4

СТЯГОВ Егор САР  1  0  0  3  0 0.000 -16 4 6

НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 15 19 2

РЫВКИН Антон ЧЕЛ  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 4 13 3

ИЗВЕКОВ Макси УЛЬ  2  V  0  1  1 0.200 -11 8 5

КИСИН Эдуард ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОРИСОВ Яросл ПЕН 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ И ЯРО 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
2 КИСИН Эдуард ТАТ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
2 ФОМИН Федор МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
5 БИЧУРИН Иван ЧЕЛ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
6 ПЛОТНИКОВ Да ТАТ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
7 НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ 0.800 15 19 квалифицирован
8 НИКИШИН Саве ПЕН 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
9 ИВАНОВ Дмитри САР 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован

10 КРИВОНОГОВ НИЖ 0.667 14 22 квалифицирован
11 КАЛАЕВ Дмитри НИЖ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
12 БАТРАКОВ Иван САР 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
13 АЗИЗОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
14 СУТЯГИН Артём САР 0.600 8 17 квалифицирован
15 ПИСКУНОВ Ива НИЖ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
16 БОЗДУГАН Рома САМ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
17 ШМАРИН Артем ЯРО 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
18 РЫВКИН Антон ЧЕЛ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
19 ВАЛЬТЕР Конста САМ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
20 ЗАРЕНКО Данил УЛЬ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
21 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсени МОО 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован
22 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ МОО 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
23 ГОЛУБЕВ Михаи ЧЕЛ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
24 ГЕНКЕ Глеб УЛЬ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
25 ФЕДОТОВ Леони НИЖ 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
26 МЕДНИКОВ Кир УЛЬ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицирован
27 ДЕМИДОВ Влади УЛЬ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицирован
28 ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО 0.400 -7 8 квалифицирован
29 ПАШИНОВ Иван НИЖ 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
30 МАЗУНИН Арте НИЖ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован

31 ИЗВЕКОВ Макси УЛЬ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
32 ЯНОВСКИЙ Ник САР 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
33 КАЧАЙКИН Глеб УЛЬ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
34 СТЯГОВ Егор САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
35 КОЛОДИЕЦ Иль МОО 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
36 КАФТАН Ян САМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
37 ДОКУНИН Дмит САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
38 КЛИМАШИН Ти САР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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